
LE MANS BJ03 DRESSAGE-  CLUB/PONEY

11-févr.-2023 - 12-févr.-2023

M : Sebastien Langlois

C : Eric Couasnon

E : Michele Blanchard

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Poney E Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°42 - Poney E Elite Grand Prix

ChevalCl. Cavalier Total

863

Juge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

02 - Piste JAUNE Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

12-févr.-2023

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur
Bon/%Pen

1 DIZAON DE BOCTERIE Floriane VENY 63,667%

 (1)

-

-

63,333%

 (1)

571,50

 (1)

63,500%

155,50-

-
- / -

M/OC/Bai f./2013/Jowourits*Sl x Moyra Des Roches(Papyrus de Chivre)///FRA

63,500

2 / -

12-févr.-2023 14:24
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Association des Bouleries


